
800.791.7542redlinetools.com426

Specialty Tools 
K

e
y 

C
u

tt
e

rs
 - Key Cutters

 Speeds & Feeds page 463.

Fine Tooth Carbide Head Key Cutters 1/2" Steel Shank
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Depth 
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Shank 
ø

Uncoated AlTiN Coated
Part # Part #

1/2

.0312 (1/32) .250 .250 14 2-3/4 .125 3.031 1/2 RKC1071000 RKC1071000A

.0625 (1/16) .250 .250 14 2-3/4 .125 3.063 1/2 RKC1071010 RKC1071010A

.0938 (3/32) .250 .250 14 2-3/4 .125 3.094 1/2 RKC1071020 RKC1071020A

.1250 (1/8) .250 .250 14 2-3/4 .125 3.125 1/2 RKC1071030 RKC1071030A

5/8

.0312 (1/32) .280 .250 16 2-3/4 .172 3.031 1/2 RKC1071040 RKC1071040A

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 16 2-3/4 .172 3.063 1/2 RKC1071050 RKC1071050A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 16 2-3/4 .172 3.094 1/2 RKC1071060 RKC1071060A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 16 2-3/4 .172 3.125 1/2 RKC1071070 RKC1071070A

3/4

.0312 (1/32) .280 .250 20 2-3/4 .235 3.031 1/2 RKC1071080 RKC1071080A

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 20 2-3/4 .235 3.063 1/2 RKC1071090 RKC1071090A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 20 2-3/4 .235 3.094 1/2 RKC1071100 RKC1071100A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 20 2-3/4 .235 3.125 1/2 RKC1071110 RKC1071110A

.1875 (3/16) .280 .250 20 2-3/4 .235 3.188 1/2 RKC1071120 RKC1071120A

.2500 (1/4) .280 .250 20 2-3/4 .235 3.250 1/2 RKC1071130 RKC1071130A

7/8

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 22 2-3/4 .297 3.063 1/2 RKC1071140 RKC1071140A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 22 2-3/4 .297 3.094 1/2 RKC1071150 RKC1071150A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 22 2-3/4 .297 3.125 1/2 RKC1071160 RKC1071160A

.1875 (3/16) .280 .250 22 2-3/4 .297 3.188 1/2 RKC1071170 RKC1071170A

1

.0312 (1/32) .280 .250 24 2-3/4 .360 3.031 1/2 RKC1071180 RKC1071180A

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 24 2-3/4 .360 3.063 1/2 RKC1071190 RKC1071190A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 24 2-3/4 .360 3.094 1/2 RKC1071200 RKC1071200A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 24 2-3/4 .360 3.125 1/2 RKC1071210 RKC1071210A

.1875 (3/16) .280 .250 24 2-3/4 .360 3.188 1/2 RKC1071220 RKC1071220A

.2500 (1/4) .280 .250 24 2-3/4 .360 3.250 1/2 RKC1071230 RKC1071230A

1-1/8

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 28 2-3/4 .422 3.063 1/2 RKC1071240 RKC1071240A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 28 2-3/4 .422 3.094 1/2 RKC1071250 RKC1071250A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 28 2-3/4 .422 3.125 1/2 RKC1071260 RKC1071260A

.1875 (3/16) .280 .250 28 2-3/4 .422 3.188 1/2 RKC1071270 RKC1071270A

1-1/4

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .485 3.063 1/2 RKC1071280 RKC1071280A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .485 3.094 1/2 RKC1071290 RKC1071290A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .485 3.125 1/2 RKC1071300 RKC1071300A

.1562 (5/32) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .485 3.156 1/2 RKC1071310 RKC1071310A

.1875 (3/16) .490 .250 36 2-3/4 .380 3.188 1/2 RKC1071320 RKC1071320A

.2500 (1/4) .490 .250 36 2-3/4 .380 3.250 1/2 RKC1071330 RKC1071330A

1-1/2

.0625 (1/16) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .610 3.063 1/2 RKC1071340 RKC1071340A

.0938 (3/32) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .610 3.094 1/2 RKC1071350 RKC1071350A

.1250 (1/8) .280 .250 36 2-3/4 .610 3.125 1/2 RKC1071360 RKC1071360A

.1562 (5/32) .490 .250 36 2-3/4 .505 3.156 1/2 RKC1071370 RKC1071370A

.1875 (3/16) .490 .250 36 2-3/4 .505 3.188 1/2 RKC1071380 RKC1071380A

Uncoated

AlTiN Coated

Fine Tooth
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